Blutspenden in 34434 Borgentreich bis zum 21.10.2025

Fr
Di
Di
Fr
Di
Di
Di
Di

02.05.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

06.05.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

17.06.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

25.07.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

29.07.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

12.08.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

16.09.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

21.10.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

Borgentreich 34434 - Korbecke
Gemeindehalle
Am Schitzenplatz 5

Borgentreich 34434
Sekundarschule / Gebaude 1
Platz der Stadt Rue 4

Borgentreich 34434 - Borgholz
Stadthalle
Am Lullberg 22

Borgentreich 34434 - Korbecke
Gemeindehalle
Am Schitzenplatz 5

Borgentreich 34434 - Buhne
Alsterhalle
Gruner Weg 14

Borgentreich 34434
Sekundarschule / Gebaude 1
Platz der Stadt Rue 4

Borgentreich 34434 - Borgholz
Stadthalle
Am Lullberg 22

Borgentreich 34434 - Bihne
Alsterhalle
Griner Weg 14



